2023-24 UMass-Dartmouth (MASCAC) Scoring
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4
25
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5
30
14
11
35

Player Name
Collin Patterson
Michael Perrone
Tyler Stewart
Alex Walker

Jake Maynard
Kevin Johnston
Mike Mania

Lane Ruffner
Vincent Nicosia
Nolan Wutzke
Billy McDevitt
Connor Little
Brandon Clark
Hank McDonough
Stephon Perreault
Cade Hanley
Colin Cromie
Bryce Grennan
Zach Tarantino
Ethan Finlason
Jackson Tillinghast
John Aalto

Luke Jordan
Marshall McKallip
Roscoe Eade
Doug Doren
Daniel Davidson

Goaltenders

# Player Name
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Daniel Davidson
Marshall McKallip
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

20
24
21
21
24
22
24
21
22
21
24
21
22
22
25
23
24
24
23
21
22
22
21
22
21
21
25

Melbourne, FL
Mount Sinai, NY
Lower Burrell, PA
Latrobe, PA

St. John, IN
Mahwah, NJ
Bayville, NJ
Latrobe, PA

West Bloomfield, Ml
Calgary, ALTA
Livonia, NY
Portsmouth, NH
Rochester, NY
Westbrook, CT
Parker, CO
Bozeman, MT
Schomberg, IL
Rockford, IL

Wall Township, NJ

George Town, Cayman Islands

Louisville, CO
Barnstable, MA
Whitefield, CT
Pittsburgh, PA
Catonsville, MD
Lakewood, OH
Surrey, BC

SO | GA Saves SvPct
484 0.920
308/ 0.895

35| 12| 15|2002-11-19
34 4| 13/1998-11-30
28 16| 2|2001-09-09
25 16| 12|2002-06-12
200 25| 1/1998-11-19
18 26| 4/2001-01-06
13| 28| 2/1999-07-12
13| 42| 6/2001-09-28
10, 10| -7/2001-01-26
10, 16| 2 2002-02-17
8 28| 2/1999-06-25
7 22| -2/2002-07-29
4 8| 0/2001-02-17
4 8| 6/2001-07-15
4| 45| 2/1998-08-20
3 2| -111999-10-06
3 32| -5/1999-05-14
2 10| -4/1999-05-03
2 6| 8/1999-12-18
1 0 -1/2002-04-09
1 0| -1/2001-01-24
0 0/ 0 2001-05-06
0 0/ -2/2002-06-05
0 0/ 0/2001-03-02
0 0 -4/2002-02-23
0 8| -6/2002-04-25
0 0 0/1998-06-19
L T EN
7. 0 0 0 42
7.4 0 0 0 36

Hgt

6.01
5.09
5.10
5.10
5.11
5.11
5.08
6.01
5.09
6.01
5.10
6.01
6.00
5.11
5.09
6.01
5.09
6.03
5.10
5.10
6.00
6.01
6.02
5.11
6.01
6.00
6.01

Wagt
175
191
165
150
181
195
155
185
160
180
175
190
185
185
175
183
175
195
180
165
175
185
200
175
205
165
175

Statistics as of May 15, 2024



